CT CORPORATION SYSTEM			
660 EAST JEFFERSON STR	EET		
Requestor's Name TALLAHASSEE, FL 3230	1		
Address	22–1092	00002387	'812
City State Zip	Phone Same ministration of the second		
CORPORATI	ON(S) NAME		
D I			ISTORE
Parkside	South, Inc.		3 PAR
			P
			STA ORA
			HO THE
() Profit () NonProfit	() Amendment	() Merger	NS
() Limited Liability Co.	Dissolution/Withdrawal	() Mark	· -
() Foreign			
() Limited Partnership	() Annual Report () Reservation	() Other () Change of	R.A.
() Reinstatement		() Fictitiou	<u>s Name</u> Fil
() Certified Copy	() Photo Copies	() CUS	
() Call When Ready	() Call if Problem		97 R
Walk In () Mail Out	() Will Wait		RM
			<u>.</u>
Name Availability	DEC 3 1 1997	E and And	NED ₩ 3
			9 0 8
Document Examiner			ມີ ອີ
Examiner		<u> </u>	-
		₩	-

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF PARKSIDE SOUTH, INC.

Pursuant to Section 607.1403 of the Florida Statutes, Parkside South, Inc., a Florida corporation (the "Corporation"), submits the following articles of dissolution.

ARTICLE I <u>Name</u>

The name of the Corporation is: Parkside South, Inc.

ARTICLE II Dissolution Authorized

Dissolution was authorized on December 30, 1997.

ARTICLE III Shareholder Approval

The number of votes cast by the Corporation's shareholders was sufficient for approval.

Dated this 31st day of December, 1997.

PARKSIDE SOUTH, INC.	
	· .
By: Oller K	
Name: DAVIO REVELL	
Title: VICE PRESIDENT	

100

PH 3: 1